ARTICLE
008348
008297
008365
008382
008416
001776
008314
003529
008161
001730
008263
008212
008246
001778
008450
003534
008178
008433
003526
003532
008280
003530
008144
008127
003527
001731
003533
003531
001474
001816
001817
008875
008790
008807
008620
008841
008535
008994
008722
000624
008688
008569
008467
008518
002367
008909
008739
008586
008705
008552
008484
008654
008858
008671
008892
008756
002370
008773
008603
008637
008501
008960
008824
000616
008977
002369
000620
002373
002368
002371

000618
009011
003620
000622
001719
001720
001725
009045
001724
002854
002860
002853
002388
002858
002386
002855
002387
002856
002862
002861
002859

SIZE
205/75R15
215/70R16
215/75R15
225/65R17
225/70R16
225/75R16
235/65R17
235/65R18
235/70R16
235/75R15
245/65R17
245/70R16
245/70R17
245/75R16
255/65R17
255/65R18
255/70R16
255/70R17
255/70R18
265/60R18
265/65R17
265/65R18
265/70R16
265/70R17
265/70R18
265/75R16
275/60R20
275/65R18
175/65R14
185/60R14
185/65R14
185/65R15
195/55R15
195/55R16
195/60R14
195/60R15
195/65R15
195/70R14
205/50R16
205/50R17
205/55R16
205/60R15
205/60R16
205/65R15
205/65R16
205/70R15
215/50R17
215/55R16
215/55R17
215/60R15
215/60R16
215/60R17
215/65R16
215/65R17
215/70R15
225/50R16
225/50R18
225/55R16
225/55R17
225/60R15
225/60R16
225/60R17
225/60R18
225/65R16
225/65R17
235/45R18
235/55R18
235/55R19
235/60R16
235/60R17

235/60R18
235/65R16
255/55R18
275/55R20
235/45R17
235/55R17
245/40R18
245/40R18
245/45R17
215/45R17
225/40R18
225/45R17
225/45R18
225/50R17
225/50R18
235/45R17
235/50R18
235/55R17
245/40R18
245/45R17
245/45R18

PLY

XL
XL

XL

XL

XL
XL

XL
XL

XL

XL
XL
XL
XL
XL
XL
XL
XL
XL
XL
XL
XL

XL

XL
XL
XL
XL

DEPTH
12
11
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
12
12
12
12
10
10
11
10
10
10
10
10
10
11
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
11
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
11
11
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
11
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
11
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

LOAD
INDEX
97T
100H
100T
102H
103T
108T
108T
106T
106T
109T
1071
107T
110T
1117
110T
1117
1117
11217
1131
110T
1121
1141
1121
1157
1167
1167
115H
1167
82T
82H
86T
88H
85V
87V
86H
88H
91H
91T
87V
93V
91V
91H
92H
94H
95H
96T
95V
97H
94v
94H
95H

98T
99T
98T
92v
95H
99V
101H
96H
98H
99H
100v
100T
1021
94v
100v
101v
100H
102H

107H
103T
109v
1177
97TW
103w
97TW
97TW
R
91W
92w
94w
95W
98W
95W
97TW
97TW
103w
9TW
L
100W

uTaG
460AB
460AB
460AB
460AB
460AB
460AB
460AB
460AB
460AB
460AB
460AB
460AB
460AB
460AB
460AB
460AB
460AB
460AB
460AB
460AB
460AB
460AB
460AB
460AB
460AB
460AB
460AB
460AB
480BB
480BB
480BB
400AA
400AA
400AA
400AA
400AA
400AA
480AB
400AA
400AA
400AA
400AA
400AA
400AA
400AA
480AB
400AA
400AA
400AA
400AA
400AA
400AA
480AB
480AB
480AB
400AA
400AA
400AA
400AA
400AA
400AA
400AA
400AA
480AB
480AB
400AA
400AA
400AA
400AA
400AA

400AA
480AB
400AA
480AB
380AA
380AA
380AA
320AA
380AA
380AA
380AA
380AA
380AA
380AA
380AA
380AA
380AA
380AA
380AA
380AA
380AA

Mw
50000
50000
50000
50000
50000
50000
50000
50000
50000
50000
50000
50000
50000
50000
50000
50000
50000
50000
50000
50000
50000
50000
50000
50000
50000
50000
50000
50000
55000
40000
55000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
55000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
55000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
55000
55000
55000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
55000
55000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000

40000
55000
40000
55000

TECHNOLOGY

GU PREMIUM PSR 16+

GU PREMIUM PSR 16+

GU PREMIUM PSR 16+

GU PREMIUM PSR 16+

GU PREMIUM PSR 16+
FUZsuv

GU PREMIUM PSR 16+
FUZSuv

GU PREMIUM PSR 16+
FUZsuv

GU PREMIUM PSR 16+

GU PREMIUM PSR 16+

GU PREMIUM PSR 16+
FUzZSuv

STRATEGIC 4X4 LARGE
FUZSuv

GU PREMIUM PSR 16+

STRATEGIC 4X4 LARGE
FUZsuv
FUZSuv

GU PREMIUM PSR 16+
FUZSuv

GU PREMIUM PSR 16+

GU PREMIUM PSR 16+
FUZsuv
FUZSuv

FUZSuv

GU PREMIUM PSR 16+
GU PREMIUM PSR 16+
GU PREMIUM PSR 16+
GU PREMIUM PSR 16+
GU OTHER PSR 15-
GU PREMIUM PSR 16+
GU PREMIUM PSR 16+
GU PREMIUM PSR 16+
STRATEGIC UHP (HRD)
GU PREMIUM PSR 16+
GU PREMIUM PSR 16+
GU PREMIUM PSR 16+
GU PREMIUM PSR 16+

GU PREMIUM PSR 16+
GU PREMIUM PSR 16+
GU PREMIUM PSR 16+
GU PREMIUM PSR 16+
GU PREMIUM PSR 16+
GU PREMIUM PSR 16+
GU PREMIUM PSR 16+
GU PREMIUM PSR 16+
GU PREMIUM PSR 16+
GU PREMIUM PSR 16+
GU PREMIUM PSR 16+

GU PREMIUM PSR 16+
GU PREMIUM PSR 16+
GU PREMIUM PSR 16+
GU PREMIUM PSR 16+
GU PREMIUM PSR 16+
GU PREMIUM PSR 16+
GU PREMIUM PSR 16+
GU PREMIUM PSR 16+

STRATEGIC 4X4 LARGE
GU PREMIUM PSR 16+

STRATEGIC 4X4 LARGE

STRATEGIC UHP (HRD)

MODEL
FUZION suv
FUZION Ssuv
FUZION suv
FUZION suv
FUZION suv
FUZION Ssuv
FUZION suv
FUZION suv
FUZION suv
FUZION suv
FUZION suv
FUZION suv
FUZION suv
FUZION Ssuv
FUZION suv
FUZION suv
FUZION suv
FUZION suv
FUZION suv
FUZION suv
FUZION suv
FUZION suv
FUZION suv
FUZION Ssuv
FUZION suv
FUZION suv
FUZION suv
FUZION Ssuv

FUZION TOURING
FUZION TOURING
FUZION TOURING
FUZION TOURING
FUZION TOURING
FUZION TOURING
FUZION TOURING
FUZION TOURING
FUZION TOURING
FUZION TOURING
FUZION TOURING
FUZION TOURING
FUZION TOURING
FUZION TOURING
FUZION TOURING
FUZION TOURING
FUZION TOURING
FUZION TOURING
FUZION TOURING
FUZION TOURING
FUZION TOURING
FUZION TOURING
FUZION TOURING
FUZION TOURING
FUZION TOURING
FUZION TOURING
FUZION TOURING
FUZION TOURING
FUZION TOURING
FUZION TOURING
FUZION TOURING
FUZION TOURING
FUZION TOURING
FUZION TOURING
FUZION TOURING
FUZION TOURING
FUZION TOURING
FUZION TOURING
FUZION TOURING
FUZION TOURING
FUZION TOURING
FUZION TOURING

FUZION TOURING
FUZION TOURING
FUZION TOURING
FUZION TOURING
FUZION UHP
FUZION UHP
FUZION UHP
FUZION UHP
FUZION UHP
FUZION UHP SPORT A/S
FUZION UHP SPORT A/S
FUZION UHP SPORT A/S
FUZION UHP SPORT A/S
FUZION UHP SPORT A/S
FUZION UHP SPORT A/S
FUZION UHP SPORT A/S
FUZION UHP SPORT A/S
FUZION UHP SPORT A/S
FUZION UHP SPORT A/S
FUZION UHP SPORT A/S
FUZION UHP SPORT A/S

TIRE TYPE
SUV ALL TERRAIN
SUV ALL TERRAIN
SUV ALL TERRAIN
SUV ALL TERRAIN
SUV ALL TERRAIN
SUV ALL TERRAIN
SUV ALL TERRAIN
SUV ALL TERRAIN
SUV ALL TERRAIN
SUV ALL TERRAIN
SUV ALL TERRAIN
SUV ALL TERRAIN
SUV ALL TERRAIN
SUV ALL TERRAIN
SUV ALL TERRAIN
SUV ALL TERRAIN
SUV ALL TERRAIN
SUV ALL TERRAIN
SUV ALL TERRAIN
SUV ALL TERRAIN
SUV ALL TERRAIN
SUV ALL TERRAIN
SUV ALL TERRAIN
SUV ALL TERRAIN
SUV ALL TERRAIN
SUV ALL TERRAIN
SUV ALL TERRAIN
SUV ALL TERRAIN

TOURING T
TOURING H
TOURING T
TOURING H
TOURING Z/W/Y/V
TOURING Z/W/Y/V
TOURING H
TOURING H
TOURING H
TOURING T

TOURING Z/W/Y/V

TOURING Z/W/Y/V

TOURING Z/W/Y/V

TOURING H
TOURING H
TOURING H
TOURING H
TOURING T
TOURING Z/W/Y/V
TOURING H
TOURING Z/W/Y/V
TOURING H
TOURING H
TOURING H
TOURING T
TOURING T
TOURING T
TOURING Z/W/Y/V
TOURING H
TOURING Z/W/Y/V
TOURING H
TOURING H
TOURING H
TOURING H
TOURING Z/W/Y/V
TOURING T
TOURING T

TOURING Z/W/Y/V

TOURING Z/W/Y/V

TOURING Z/W/Y/V

TOURING H
TOURING H
SUV HIGHWAY
TERRAIN
TOURING T
TOURING Z/W/Y/V
TOURING T

VA Canteen Sale Price
71.00
77.00
74.00
95.00
80.00
78.00
99.00
119.00
87.00
76.00
101.00
89.00
101.00
86.00
108.00
123.00
95.00
108.00
131.00
138.00
113.00
128.00
99.00
108.00
136.00
94.00
152.00
147.00
49.00
41.00
50.00
51.00
55.00
59.00
46.00
53.00
55.00
52.00
62.00
71.00
62.00
54.00
62.00
58.00
79.00
56.00
73.00
67.00
77.00
59.00
66.00
74.00
67.00
73.00
59.00
67.00
85.00
72.00
80.00
64.00
71.00
77.00
95.00
79.00
81.00
88.00
108.00
108.00
72.00
85.00

109.00
79.00
103.00
130.00
65.00
73.00
90.00
90.00
67.00
61.00
75.00
65.00
82.00
72.00
96.00
67.00
98.00
76.00
93.00
70.00
93.00



